

MMCSY (Ausesh) NDI3

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

राभाडर दुर्गावरी RCD रोट (दंगाबाबा) रें

खिन् लेला कुशावाडा लेला

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Maharashtra

सुशी. शाही बाला सहायक अभियंता

DIVISION

कार्मि अवर पुंउल राभाडर

सवेदक. मनीष विमोद कस्वभा SUB-DIVISION

MRNO. 27SRD 23/24

MRNO. 793

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	6th 2 Final Bill				
Name of work—construction of Road from					
Ramgadh Durgawati R.G.D. Road					
(Dhira Babu) to Bind Jola,					
Kushwaha Jola.					
Contractor — manish Vinod Singh Constn					
Agreement No — 12.51% below					
Agreement No — SBD-27/2023-24					
D.O. Start — 16/03/2024					
Date of comp — 15/3/25					
Actual Date of completion — 3/3/25					
Date of Bill — 26/3/25					

Abstract of cost

- ① Paving & fixing of C.B. macadam
Qty vide TMB P-28 item ①
07 Nos @ R. 2914.71/No — R. 20403.00
- ② Clearing & grubbing road land — do —
Qty vide TMB P-28 item ②
0.31 Hect @ R. 76926.08/Hect — R. 23847.00
- ③ Dismantling of existing structure — do —
Qty vide P-28 item ③
17.325 m³ @ R. 321.93/m³ — R. 5577.00
- ④ Dismantling of structure — do —
Qty vide TMB P-28 item ④
0.598 m³ @ R. 585.72/m³ — R. 350.00
- ⑤ Removing all types H.P. on Job
Qty vide TMB P-28 item ⑤
0.5m @ R. 263.38/m — R. 131.72

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Cont. of embankment - low -					
Qty vide TMB P (28) item ⑥					
37.008 m ³ @ R. 260.99/m ³ — R. 9658=00					
(ii) For lead 100m - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (28) item ⑥					
148.032 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ — R. 27873=00					
⑦ Cont. of subgrade & earthwork - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (28) item ⑦					
2340.762 m ³ @ R. 264.51/m ³ — R. 619155=00					
⑧ Cont. of granular sub-base - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (29) item ⑧					
672.66 m ³ @ R. 4041.93/m ³ — R. 2718845=00					
⑨ Providing & Laying W. B. M. - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (29) item ⑨					
248.089 m ³ @ R. 5941.27/m ³ — R. 1473964=00					
⑩ Providing & applying primer coat - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (29) item ⑩					
2917.80 m ² @ R. 58.24/m ² — R. 169933=00					
⑪ Providing & applying tack coat - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (29) item ⑪					
2917.80 m ² @ R. 19.98/m ² — R. 58298=00					
⑫ Providing & Laying m.s.s. - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (29) item ⑫					
2917.80 m ² @ R. 294.55/m ² — R. 859438=00					
⑬ Cont. of plain cement concrete - do -					
Pavement - do - do - Job -					
Qty vide TMB P (29) item ⑬					
60.591 m ³ @ R. 9506.15/m ³ — R. 575987=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Laying brick riding layer do— Citywide TMB P (30) item (14) 50m ² @ R. 541.16/m ² — R 27058.20					
(15) Cable duct across the road do— Citywide TMB P (30) item (15) 30m @ R. 1273.94/m — R 38188.20					
(16) Providing R.C.C. m-15 Km stone— Citywide TMB P (30) item (16)					
(i) Km Stone — 02 Nos. @ R. 3230.08/Nos — R 6460.20					
(ii) 200m Stone — 03 Nos. @ R. 879.17/Nos — R 2638.20					
(17) Providing & fixing traffic signs do — Job					
Citywide TMB P (30) item (17)					
(i) 600mm triangle = 06 Nos @ R. 5210.71/Nos — R 31264.20					
(ii) 900mm octagonal = 02 Nos @ R. 13058.53/Nos — R 26117.20					
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectangular = 02 @ R. 6944.53/Nos — R 13889.20					
(18) Planting of tree & their do— Citywide TMB P (30) item (18) 79 Nos @ R. 1305.10/Nos — R 103103.20					
(19) Providing & Laying of Hot applied road marking do— Citywide TMB P (30) item (19) 178m ² @ R. 886.50/m ² — R 157797.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/23) Providing & fixing 11mm G.S.Y. band - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-31 item (20)					
05 Nos @ R. 13153.39/No					R. 65767.25
(21/24) Earth work excavation of R.C.C.					
Qty vide TMB P-31 item (21)					
29.798 m ³ @ R. 434.82/m ³					R. 12957.24
(22/25) Providing R.C.C. m-15 in luro					
Qty vide TMB P-31 item (22)					
4.595 m ³ @ R. 7919.07/m ³					R. 36388.24
(23/26) PCC/R.C.C. in superstructure					
Qty vide TMB P-31 item (23)					
33.70 m ³ @ R. 9028.82/m ³					R. 304632.00
(24/27) Providing & laying N.P.S. H.P.					
Qty vide TMB P-31 item (24)					
7.50 m @ R. 8164.48/m					R. 61234.20
(25/28) Painting of parapet wall - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-31 item (25)					
20.64 m ² @ R. 136.93/m ²					R. 2826.20
					R. 7454263.24
Add 18% G.S.T. 1% Lab.					R. 1416443.24
Add sig Fee (uptodate)					R. 112700.00
					R. 8984106.24
Less 12.5% below					R. 1123912.24
					R. 7860194.24
Less Premium Payment					R. 7164793.24
Payable Amount					R. 95401.00

Continuation

26/03/2025
AE26/3/25
JE.